
w/c

22 Sep Tue 23 Sep
vs Altrincham 1 

(Wahltuch)

29 Sep Thu 2 Oct
at Swinton & 

Worsley 1
Tue 30 Sep vs Bury 2

6 Oct Tue 7 Oct vs Ashton 2 Tue 7 Oct vs East Cheshire

13 Oct Wed 15 Oct
at East Cheshire 
(Charnley Cup)

Thu 16 Oct
at Swinton & 

Worsley 3
Tue 14 Oct vs Blue Club

20 Oct Tue 21 Oct at Atherton 1 Mon 20 Oct at Glossop Wed 22 Oct at Ashton 4

27 Oct Mon 27 Oct at Macclesfield A Tue 28 Oct
at Chorlton 2 
(Wahltuch)

Thu 30 Oct
at Urmston 

(President's Cup)

3 Nov Tue 4 Nov
at Atherton 1 

(Reyner Shield)
Mon 3 Nov at Glossop

10 Nov Tue 11 Nov vs East Cheshire A Tue 11 Nov vs 3Cs 4 (Hartley)
17 Nov Tue 18 Nov vs Chorlton 1
24 Nov Tue 25 Nov vs Altrincham B Tue 25 Nov at Chorlton 5
1 Dec Tue 2 Dec at Chorlton
8 Dec Tue 9 Dec vs 3Cs 1 Thu 11 Dec at Marple Tue 9 Dec vs Glossop 1

15 Dec Tue 16 Dec at Eccles A Mon 15 Dec at Altrincham 1 Tue 16 Dec vs Marple
22 Dec

5 Jan Tue 6 Jan vs Chorlton Cup QF
12 Jan Thu 15 Jan at Bolton 1 Tue 13 Jan vs Macclesfield B Mon 12 Jan at Heywood 2
19 Jan Tue 20 Jan vs Macclesfield A Thu 22 Jan at Bolton 3
26 Jan Tue 27 Jan vs Glossop Tue 27 Jan at Chorlton P

2 Feb Wed 4 Feb at 3Cs 1 Tue 3 Feb
vs Macclesfield 
(Geoff Laurence 

Trophy)
Mon 2 Feb at Northenden 2

9 Feb Tue 10 Feb vs Eccles A Tue 10 Feb at Bury 1 Tue 10 Feb vs Chorlton P
16 Feb Tue 17 Feb vs Blue Club 2 Mon 16 Feb at Blue Club
23 Feb Tue 24 Feb vs Bolton 1 Tue 24 Feb vs Marple 1
2 Mar Tue 3 Mar vs Marple
9 Mar Reyner Shield SF Wahltuch SF Cup SF

16 Mar Reyner Shield SF Wahltuch SF Cup SF
23 Mar Tue 24 Mar vs Atherton 1 Wed 25 Mar at East Cheshire
30 Mar Mon 30 Mar at Altrincham B Tue 31 Mar at Chorlton Q
6 Apr Wed 8 Apr at East Cheshire A Tue 7 Apr vs 3Cs 3 Thu 9 Apr at Marple

13 Apr Tue 14 Apr at Chorlton 1 Tue 14 Apr vs 3Cs 5
20 Apr Tue 21 Apr vs Heywood 1
27 Apr Mon 27 Apr at Macclesfield B

4 May Tue 5 May
vs Swinton & 

Worsley 1
Tue 5 May vs Glossop

11 May Reyner Shield Final Wahltuch Final Cup Final Tue 12 May vs Chorlton Q
18 May Reyner Shield Final Wahltuch Final Cup Final

Phil Clare

Stockport Chess Club 2025-26 Calendar

Christmas Lightning Blitz Tournament, Tue 23 Dec
CHRISTMAS and NEW YEAR BREAK (no club 30th December)

Limit League (SDCL)
Chris Murfin

1st Team (MCF) A Team (SDCL) 2nd Team (MCF) B Team (SDCL) 3rd Team (MCF)
Andy Coe Andy Stoker Jeff Mason Anthony Prime


